Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Application

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/1

No Bib
0495690 1
0758947 3
0429796 5
0759698 6
1371652 7
1337553 8
0444074 9
1384052 10
0499057 11
1338778 12
0749787 13
1671954 14
1053723 16
0143885 17
0485082 18
0136294 20

Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
JEETESH SINGH MEENA 07:20:13:150
MADHO SINGH MEENA
MALKHAN MEENA GIRRAJ 07:20:14:550
MEENA
RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 07:20:16:50
BABU LAL MEENA
MUKESH KUMAR MEENA 07:20:16:600
JAGDISH NARAYAN
LAKHAN SINGH HARI SINGH  07:20:17:300
HARIMAN MEENA RAM 07:20:17:750
KHILARI MEENA
RAMANAND MEENA BADRI 07:20:18:200
NARAYAN
DAYA RAM MEENA 07:20:18:800
JAGMOHAN MEENA
RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA  (7:20:07:700
RAM SAWROOP
DESHRAJ MEENA RADHEY 07:20:08:500
SHYAM
MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA  (7:20:09:100
PHAILI RAM MEENA
PYARE LAL MEENA RAM 07:20:09:650
SINGH MEENA
ASHOK KUMAR MEENA KALU (7:20:10:900
RAM MEENA
SUKH RAM MEENA HARJU 07:20:11:250
RAM MEENA
RAJNARAYAN MEENA 07:20:11:450
BHARAT LAL MEENA
SHRI MAN MEENA PRABHU 07:20:12:850
DAYAL

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:25:58:0

07:26:04:150

07:25:46:500

07:25:48:600

07:25:46:950

07:25:41:50

07:26:14:0

07:26:03:800

07:25:57:200

07:25:43:800

07:25:46:700

07:25:56:600

07:25:45:0

07:25:45:900

07:26:08:750

07:25:43:950

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:44:850

00:05:49:600

00:05:30:450

00:05:32:0

00:05:29:650

00:05:23:300

00:05:55:800

00:05:45:0

00:05:49:500

00:05:35:300

00:05:37:600

00:05:46:950

00:05:34:100

00:05:34:650

00:05:57:300

00:05:31:100

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1717711

1367311

0182541

0427404

0130680

1290967

0108244

1670619

1323616

1051066

1068268

1662480

1026265

0694688

1642192

0531719

1303022

0483638

Member 1

22

25

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

39

43

44

45

46

48

PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA 07:20:02:50
RAM BHAROSI
LEKH SINGH MEENA DHAN 07:20:03:500
SINGH MEENA
SUMER SINGH MEENA 07:20:04:50
KEDAR MEENA
RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 07:20:05:750
RADHE SHYAM
SURESH CHAND MEENA 07:20:06:300
GOPAL LAL MEENA
DINESH CHAND MEENA 07:20:06:500
RAMDAYAL MEENA
SHRIRAM MEENA JAGADISH  (7:19:54:350
NARAYAN MEENA
GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA 07:19:54:450
SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA
KAMLESH MEENA ANGAD 07:19:55:450
RAM MEENA
BABU LAL MEENA MANGAL 07:19:55:700
CHAND MEENA
CHHOTE LAL MEENA 07:19:56:150
KAILASH CHAND MEENA
POORAN RAM MEENA 07:19:57:400
HARSAHAY MEENA
AKLESH KUMAR MEENA 07:19:58:950
KAMLESH MEENA
MADHO SINGH RAGHUNATH  (7:19:46:450
SINGH
PREM SINGH MEENA 07:19:47:800
KANCHAN RAM MEENA
JEETENDRA KUMAR KEWAL  (7:19:48:900
SINGH
DESHRAJ MEENA CHEETAR  (7:19:49:250
SINGH MEENA
RAM SINGH MEENA 07:19:50:700
JHABDOO MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:25:59:950

07:25:59:750

07:25:42:700

07:25:39:500

07:25:47:700

07:25:31:700

07:25:43:50

07:25:37:250

07:25:49:950

07:25:51:650

07:25:28:150

07:25:55:450

07:25:44:550

07:25:42:850

07:25:37:700

07:25:33:650

07:25:46:800

07:25:39:700

00:05:57:900

00:05:56:250

00:05:38:650

00:05:33:750

00:05:41:400

00:05:25:200

00:05:48:700

00:05:42:800

00:05:54:500

00:05:55:950

00:05:32:0

00:05:58:50

00:05:45:600

00:05:56:400

00:05:49:900

00:05:44:750

00:05:57:550

00:05:49:0

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/ 2

Application Bib
No
0803240 52
0417676 56
0698595 57
0244311 58
0684430 59
1685086 62
0387321 63
1304844 64
0130380 67
0661317 68
0398434 69
0147127 70
0495290 71
0400900 72
1393535 73
0712489 74
Member 1

Candidate Name

VINOD KUMAR MEENA
HAJARI LAL MEENA
RAM RATAN MEENA KAJORI

RAM MEENA

VIJAY SINGH MEENA TULSI

RAM

SUDAMA MEENA GOPAL

MEENA

MUKESH KUMAR MEENA
MOOL CHAND

GULKESH MEENA
RAMSWAROOP MEENA
RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA
BADRI PRASAD MEENA
HARSHAI MEENA NATHU LAL

MEENA

SAROOPA MEENA KUNJILAL

MAHIPATI MEENA BABU LAL

MEENA

RAMJI LAL MEENA MOTI LAL

MEENA

SURESH CHANDRA MEENA
BABU LAL MEENA
JAGMOHAN MEENA PRAHLAD

MEENA

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA
SUALAL MEENA

DHARA SINGH MEENA
SANVAL RAM MEENA
MANISH KUMAR MEENA

RAMSAHAY

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

07:32:18:650

07:32:21:150

07:32:21:850

07:32:22:100

07:32:21:800

07:32:12:700

07:32:12:750

07:32:13:650

07:32:16:150

07:32:16:500

07:32:16:800

07:32:17:50

07:32:05:250

07:32:06:0

07:32:06:950

07:32:07:350

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:38:03:950

07:37:55:200

07:38:03:350

07:37:54:650

07:38:12:450

07:37:35:400

07:38:12:750

07:37:57:650

07:38:03:500

07:38:02:400

07:38:01:200

07:37:30:900

07:37:44:350

07:37:39:950

07:37:34:800

07:38:06:250

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:45:300

00:05:34:50

00:05:41:500

00:05:32:550

00:05:50:650

00:05:22:700

00:06:00:0

00:05:44:0

00:05:47:350

00:05:45:900

00:05:44:400

00:05:13:850

00:05:39:100

00:05:33:950

00:05:27:850

00:05:58:900

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

0116275

0392045

0681372

1675097

0407112

0090855

0211688

1581416

0985166

0739681

0181717

0511251

0786415

0417106

1629565

1322076

1050628

1331285

1668202 100

Member 1

75

77

78

79

80

81

82

84

85

86

87

88

90

93

95

96

98

99

SHYAM SWARUP MEENA 07:32:07:600
BAJRANG LAL
RAJENDRA SINGH MEENA 07:32:09:950
YADRAM MEENA
MAHAVEER MEENA REKH 07:32:10:650
LAL MEENA
OM PRAKASH MEENA RAM 07:32:11:250
SWAROOP MEENA
RAM PRATAP MEENA 07:32:11:650
KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA
SHREE GANESH MEENA SHI  7:32:00:250
VDAYAL MEENA
SHIV CHARAN MEENA 07:32:01:150
BACCHU SINGH
PRATAP SINGH MEENA MAN  (7:32:02:450
SINGH MEENA
BALRAM MEENA RAMDAYAL  (7:32:02:650
MEENA
MEETHA LAL MEENA MOTI 07:32:05:100
LAL MEENA
SUGREEV MEENA KISHAN 07:32:03:350
LAL MEENA
ROOP SINGH MEENA DHARM  (7:32:03:900
SINGH MEENA
MAKKHAN PRASAD MEENA 07:32:04:850
RAM PAL
JAGDISH MEENA KAMAL 07:31:52:100
MEENA
PRAHLAD MEENA LAL CHAND (7:31:53:850
MEENA
FATAH KUMAR MEENA 07:31:54:850
KAILASH CHAND
BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA 07:31:56:350
BATTI LAL MEENA
KAMAL PRAKASH MEENA 07:31:57:200
RAMJI LAL MEENA
PINTU RAM MEENA 07:31:57:400
BRIJMOHAN MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:38:07:0

07:38:00:700

07:38:05:300

07:37:44:850

07:38:11:300

07:37:51:900

07:37:31:250

07:37:33:50

07:37:47:500

07:37:50:400

07:37:34:500

07:37:43:150

07:37:55:850

07:37:45:550

07:37:49:650

07:37:34:50

07:37:39:100

07:37:39:650

07:37:30:900

00:05:59:400

00:05:50:750

00:05:54:650

00:05:33:600

00:05:59:650

00:05:51:650

00:05:30:100

00:05:30:600

00:05:44:850

00:05:45:300

00:05:31:150

00:05:39:250

00:05:51:0

00:05:53:450

00:05:55:800

00:05:39:200

00:05:42:750

00:05:42:450

00:05:33:500

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/3

Application Bib
No
0461597 102
1373442 103
0446566 104
1304590 105
1356332 106
0720688 107
0787047 109
1593272 110
0406303 113
0662418 114
0529583 115
1683570 116
0459881 117
1308915 118
0663199 119
0436882 120
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
RAM PRASAD MEENA BADRI  (7:43:14:550
NARAYAN MEENA
KAILASH CHAND MEENA 07:43:15:450
GHAN SHYAM MEENA
RAJ KUMAR MEENA RAM LAL (7:43:15:750
MEENA
LOKESH KUMAR MEENA 07:43:15:900
POORAN MAL MEENA
KHUSHI RAM MEENA 07:43:15:750
BANWARI LAL MEENA
MUNESH KUMAR MEENA 07:43:16:200
RAMSWAROOP
MUKESH MEENA RAM 07:43:16:700
CHANDRA MEENA
NAGESH JEPH DAYAL CHAND (7:43:17:300
MEENA
REVAT SINGH MEENA VIJAY  7:43:10:650
SINGH MEENA
MUKESH KUMAR MEENA 07:43:10:950
GODU RAM MEENA
ROSHAN LAL MEENA 07:43:11:350
GANGADHAR MEENA
NAHAR SINGH MEENA 07:43:12:100
PRAHLAD MEENA
JITENDRA MEENA JAYFOOL  (37:43:11:950
MEENA
HARIRAM MEENA RAM 07:43:12:350
SAHAY MEENA
MAHESH CHAND MEENA 07:43:13:100
RISHI KESH MEENA
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 07:43:13:350
BABU LAL MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:48:43:450

07:48:56:100

07:48:53:150

07:49:04:550

07:48:55:50

07:48:39:750

07:48:30:950

07:48:44:950

07:48:56:250

07:48:37:450

07:48:50:750

07:49:04:250

07:49:08:400

07:48:49:700

07:49:12:950

07:48:53:650

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:28:900

00:05:40:650

00:05:37:400

00:05:48:650

00:05:39:300

00:05:23:550

00:05:14:250

00:05:27:650

00:05:45:600

00:05:26:500

00:05:39:400

00:05:52:150

00:05:56:450

00:05:37:350

00:05:59:850

00:05:40:300

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1281645 123
0455463 124
1308095 125
0421239 127
0386074 128
1640435 129
0406511 130
1611831 132
0527920 135
1590456 136
0695882 137
1595277 138
0677118 139
0413548 140
1334323 142
1125465 144
0389539 145
1280244 146
1016797 147
1282150 150
Member 1

DINESH KUMAR MEENA 07:43:03:950
RAMJI LAL MEENA
RAJENDRA SINGH MEENA 07:43:04:250
DEVI SINGH MEENA
LATUR MEENA KALU RAM 07:43:04:750
MEENA
JAGPAL MEENA SAJAN LAL 07:43:06:50
MEENA
JAYA RAM MEENA PRABHU 07:43:07:0
DAYAL MEENA
PRAHLAD KUMAR MEENA 07:43:07:350
MOTI LAL MEENA
RAMESHWAR PRASAD
MEENA BADRI PRASAD 07:43:08:0
MEENA
PUKHRAJ RAJPAL MEENA 07:42:57:750
RAMKESH MEENA MADHO 07:42:59:100
LAL MEENA
GHANSHYAM MEENA 07:42:59:600
JAGDISH MEENA
MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA  7:43:00:50
CHAJURAM
NAVLESH KUMAR MEENA 07:43:01:50
CHHOTE LAL MEENA
MALKESH MEENA OM 07:43:01:700
PRAKASH MEENA
RAJPAL MEENA KALURAM 07:43:02:450
MEENA
HAJARI LAL MEENA BADARI  (7:42:50:600
LAL MEENA
BHART LAL MEENA JAGDISH (7:42:51:800
PRASAD MEENA
RAMHET MEENA PANNA LAL (7:42:52:100
MEENA
TEJRAM MEENA RAMJI LAL  07:42:52:900
MEENA
BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA 07:42:53:600
RAM KHILADI MEENA
KHUSHI RAM MEENA KALU 07:42:54:950
RAM MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:48:40:300

07:48:56:200

07:48:57:350

07:48:45:750

07:48:55:850

07:48:25:850

07:48:59:300

07:48:50:300

07:48:25:550

07:48:21:650

07:48:40:50

07:48:51:950

07:48:39:850

07:49:01:950

07:48:36:50

07:48:31:650

07:48:43:350

07:48:49:750

07:48:45:900

07:48:34:750

00:05:36:350

00:05:51:950

00:05:52:600

00:05:39:700

00:05:48:850

00:05:18:500

00:05:51:300

00:05:52:550

00:05:26:450

00:05:22:50

00:05:40:0

00:05:50:900

00:05:38:150

00:05:59:500

00:05:45:450

00:05:39:850

00:05:51:250

00:05:56:850

00:05:52:300

00:05:39:800

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/ 4

Application Bib
No
0628275 154
0233366 155
1389669 156
1295208 160
0453067 162
1600807 164
0507431 165
0390977 169
1402080 170
1367267 176
0238473 178
1411346 179
0682210 180
0764693 181
1360130 183
1699478 186
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
MUKESH MEENA RAM 07:54:15:400
PRATAP MEENA
SAHADEV KUMAR MEENA 07:54:15:950
SHIV CHARAN
HAKIM SINGH MEENA 07:54:16:250
NARESH SINGH MEENA
KULDEEP SINGH MEENA 07:54:18:700
VISHRAM MEENA
RAM NIWAS MEENA KALU 07:54:08:850
RAM MEENA
UGARSEN MEENA RAMESH  (7:54:10:150
CHAND MEENA
RAM PRATAP MEENA LAL 07:54:10:750
CHAND MEENA
RAJU LAL MEENA BABU LAL  (7:54:12:950
MEENA
LOKESH KUMAR MEENA 07:54:13:450
RAMSWARUP MEENA
HATHI RAM MEENA GOPAL 07:54:06:150
LAL MEENA
SATYA NARAYAN MEENA 07:54:06:750
JHUTHA RAM MEENA
KAMLESH MEENA GANGA 07:54:07:650
BISHAN MEENA
MUKESH CHAND MEENA 07:54:08:0
RAMGILAS MEENA
VIJENDRA SINGH MEENA 07:53:59:50
HARI LAL MEENA
HARIOM KUMAR MEENA TEJ  (7:54:00:350
RAM MEENA
PURAN MAL MEENA LALU 07:54:01:400
RAM MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:59:34:600

08:00:14:450

08:00:01:300

08:00:13:0

07:59:53:250

08:00:07:450

07:59:42:800

08:00:08:250

08:00:03:250

07:59:52:200

07:59:43:850

08:00:00:700

07:59:55:650

07:59:39:150

07:59:53:100

07:59:33:550

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:19:200

00:05:58:500

00:05:45:50

00:05:54:300

00:05:44:400

00:05:57:300

00:05:32:50

00:05:55:300

00:05:49:800

00:05:46:50

00:05:37:100

00:05:53:50

00:05:47:650

00:05:40:100

00:05:52:750

00:05:32:150

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

0102082 187
0533361 188
0493978 189
1705465 190
0452413 193
0459390 194
0448992 196
1615405 198
0431517 199
0532691 200
Member 1

SHIV CHARAN MEENA
KHILARI RAM
RAMAVATAR MEENA BHAURI (7:54:02:200
LAL MEENA

07:54:01:700

RAMRAJ MEENA KALURAM 07:54:02:800
MEENA
NARESH CHAND MEENA 07:54:03:400

PRABHU DAYAL

RAMAVATAR MEENA BUDHE  (7:53:54:300
RAM MEENA

RAM SINGH MEENA SITA RAM (7:53:55:250
MEENA

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 07:53:56:450
MADAN LAL MEENA

UMED SINGH MEENA 07:53:57:500
BHANWAR SINGH MEENA

JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA 07:53:57:450

DAYAL CHAND MEENA
RAKESH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH 07:53:57:800

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:59:46:550

07:59:49:350

07:59:36:750

07:59:52:700

07:59:51:0

07:59:45:250

07:59:44:650

07:59:50:750

07:59:39:550

07:59:32:200

00:05:44:850

00:05:47:150

00:05:33:950

00:05:49:300

00:05:56:700

00:05:50:0

00:05:48:200

00:05:53:250

00:05:42:100

00:05:34:400

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/5

Application Bib
No
0679285 202
0718033 203
0990966 207
1341057 208
0083591 209
0450324 210
0090775 211
1289606 212
0680148 215
1590964 216
1014979 217
0722412 223
0408209 224
0678220 225
0521812 227
1658930 228
Member 1

Candidate Name

MAHESH CHAND MEENA
MOOL CHAND MEENA
MUKESH KUMAR MEENA
GHANSHYAM MEENA
CHATURBHUJ MEENA DEVI
SAHAY MEENA

KAMLESH MEENA RAM
KARAN MEENA

SURESH CHAND CHEDWAL
MOHAN LAL MEENA
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
KAJODEE LAL MEENA
SAMAY RAJ MEENA
HALLULAL MEENA

HOTEE LAL MEENA
MANGRYA RAM MEENA
MASTRAM MEENA RAM
KARAN MEENA

GULKESH MEENA PARHLAD

MEENA

ATUL SINGH MEENA
RAMDAYAL MEENA

MOHAR SINGH MEENA RAM
ROOP MEENA

RAJESH MEENA PRABHU
DAYAL MEENA

MUKESH CHAND MEENA
SUAA LAL MEENA

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA RAM

KHILARI

Start Time

08:07:05:150

08:07:05:500

08:07:07:450

08:07:07:850

08:07:08:450

08:07:09:50

08:06:59:50

08:06:59:550

08:07:00:700

08:07:01:550

08:07:01:850

08:06:54:250

08:06:54:800

08:06:55:550

08:06:56:500

OM PRAKASH MEENA KAJOD  0g:06:57:50

MAL MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:12:49:550

08:12:39:850

08:13:03:500

08:13:00:950

08:12:18:500

08:13:02:550

08:12:44:550

08:12:37:850

08:12:40:850

08:12:56:150

08:12:19:650

08:12:27:600

08:12:42:800

08:12:54:700

08:12:39:650

08:12:36:800

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:44:400

00:05:34:350

00:05:56:50

00:05:53:100

00:05:10:50

00:05:53:500

00:05:45:500

00:05:38:300

00:05:40:150

00:05:54:600

00:05:17:800

00:05:33:350

00:05:48:0

00:05:59:150

00:05:43:150

00:05:39:750

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1625926 230
0244941 232
0441476 234
1379833 235
1023750 236
1622198 239
1128780 240
1684547 243
0683284 245
0466152 248
0243401 249
1029116 250
Member 1

GIRIRAJ PRASAD LAXMI 08:06:58:350
NARAYAN MEENA
SUBHAY SINGH MEENA 08:06:47:400
GORDHAN LAL MEENA
RAMESH CHAND MEENA 08:06:48:550
MADHO LAL MEENA
KHEMRAJ MEENA 08:06:49:50
RAMBHAROSI
AMIT KUMAR ARJUN SINGH  08:06:50:300
OM PRAKASH MEENA 08:06:51:650
MOONGA RAM MEENA
ANURAG MEENA BADRI 08:06:52:150
NARAYAN
PREM PRAKASH MEENA 08:06:41:250
RANG LAL MEENA
MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA  08:06:42:350
SIRMOHAR MEENA
RAMAN KUMAR MEENA RAM  08:06:44:50
ROOP MEENA
SUSHIL KUMAR MEENA 08:06:45:100
PRABHATI LAL MEENA
CHHAJU LAL MEENA 08:06:46:500
RAMPHOOL MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:12:54:200

08:12:36:150

08:12:36:150

08:12:45:150

08:12:47:950

08:12:41:800

08:12:27:550

08:12:29:650

08:12:25:750

08:12:40:150

08:12:03:100

08:12:46:200

00:05:55:850

00:05:48:750

00:05:47:600

00:05:56:100

00:05:57:650

00:05:50:150

00:05:35:400

00:05:48:400

00:05:43:400

00:05:56:100

00:05:18:0

00:05:59:700

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/6

Application Bib
No
0093002 251
0503536 253
0229901 257
1328040 260
1329535 261
0694779 263
0476814 264
1055873 266
1376489 267
0682356 269
1299677 271
0212162 273
1581120 274
0167941 276
1671243 278
0541161 279
Member 1

Candidate Name

SITARAM MEENA GHAS| RAM

MEENA

RAM PHOOL MEENA RAM
NATH MEENA
SANDEEP JOSHI BUDHRAM

JOSHI

LAKHANI CHAND MEENA
SURAJ MAL MEENA
HARKESH MEENA JAGDISH

PRASAD

MAHENDRA MEENA
SURGYAN MEENA
RAKESH KUMAR MEENA
BANWARI LAL

CHOTE LAL MEENA KAYALI

RAM MEENA

DINESH KUMAR MEENA RAM
GOPAL MEENA

MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA
BABU LAL MEENA

HARI RAM MEENA NORTI LAL

SHYO NARAYAN MEENA
NORTYA RAM
PREM SINGH MEENA RATTI

RAM MEENA

SHYAM SUNDER MEENA
HARE KESH MEENA
PAPPU LAL MEENA
GORDHAN MEENA
JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA
REWAD MAL MEENA

Start Time

08:18:06:400

08:18:07:400

08:18:08:950

08:18:10:350

08:17:59:750

08:18:01:50

08:18:01:550

08:18:02:650

08:18:03:550

08:18:04:650

08:17:54:50

08:17:54:950

08:17:55:650

08:17:56:450

08:17:56:650

08:17:57:150

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:23:44:400

08:23:42:500

08:23:58:500

08:23:56:800

08:23:37:900

08:23:07:850

08:23:43:50

08:23:44:250

08:23:33:150

08:23:40:0

08:23:30:950

08:23:20:800

08:23:49:700

08:23:35:650

08:23:40:450

08:23:36:800

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:38:0

00:05:35:100

00:05:49:550

00:05:46:450

00:05:38:150

00:05:06:800

00:05:41:500

00:05:41:600

00:05:29:600

00:05:35:350

00:05:36:900

00:05:25:850

00:05:54:50

00:05:39:200

00:05:43:800

00:05:39:650

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1616877 280
0384473 282
1374627 283
1660597 286
0753936 288
1312163 289
0427639 290
1088009 293
0675729 296
0401480 297
1324539 298
0698021 299
Member 1

YOGESH KUMAR MEENA 08:17:57:600
RAMESH CHAND MEENA
RAM BHAGWAN DHODYA 08:17:48:800
RAM
DHOOPI RAM MEENA JOTI 08:17:48:500
RAM MEENA
NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA 08:17:49:900
GOPAL LAL MEENA
MAHENDRA KUMAR 08:17:51:100
HANUMAN PRASAD
KAMAL KUMAR MEENA RAM  08:17:51:400
SWARUP MEENA
RAJA RAM MEENA NATHU 08:17:52:700
LAL MEENA
ANOOP SINGH MEENA 08:17:41:700
DHANPAL SINGH MEENA
VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 08:17:43:600
SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA
RISHIKESH MEENA KALU 08:17:43:900
RAM MEENA
HARIOM MEENA SUKHRAM 08:17:44:550
MEENA
VIJENDRA KUMAR RAMESH  8:17:45:350
CHAND MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:23:30:900

08:23:41:800

08:23:07:750

08:23:43:50

08:23:50:500

08:23:32:550

08:23:30:650

08:23:33:700

08:23:26:650

08:23:34:600

08:23:23:400

08:23:27:250

00:05:33:300

00:05:53:0

00:05:19:250

00:05:53:150

00:05:59:400

00:05:41:150

00:05:37:950

00:05:52:0

00:05:43:50

00:05:50:700

00:05:38:850

00:05:41:900

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/7

Application Bib
No
0124031 301
0401218 302
0425543 303
1317079 304
1291265 305
0692152 306
0214050 307
1365950 308
0469197 310
0482904 311
1286474 312
1311992 314
1319186 315
0149435 316
0085354 317
1342790 318
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
SURESH CHAND MEENA 08:30:36:200
JHAND RAM MEENA
RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA  (8:30:36:550
RAMESH CHAND MEENA
RAM LAL MEENA PRABHU 08:30:37:100
DAYAL MEENA
DEEN DAYAL MEENA BADRI  pg8:30:37:550
NARAYAN MEENA
DURGESH MEENA ROSHAN  08:30:38:100
MEENA
MUNIM KUMAR MEENA MOT!  8:30:38:650
LAL MEENA
SHER SINGH MEENA MURARI (8:30:39:200
LAL MEENA
HARI KISHAN MEENA 08:30:39:350
VISHRAM MEENA
RAVI KUMAR VIJAY PAL 08:30:40:350
SINGH
ROHITASH MEENA NEHARU  (8:30:31:250
MEENA
KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA 08:30:31:650
HARI CHAND MEENA
KIRAN KUMAR MEENA HARI  8:30:32:550
PRASAD MEENA
DHARM SINGH MEENA 08:30:32:450
MOHAN LAL MEENA
SHOBHA RAM MEENA RAM 08:30:33:150
JIWAN MEENA
SUSHEEL KUMAR MEENA 08:30:33:650
KHILARI MEENA
DESHRAJ MEENA KAILASH 08:30:33:600
CHAND

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:36:32:900

08:36:33:500

08:36:04:550

08:35:56:550

08:36:22:700

08:36:14:450

08:36:09:600

08:35:57:100

08:36:20:900

08:36:09:850

08:36:14:500

08:36:17:500

08:36:00:0

08:36:32:50

08:36:22:450

08:36:03:600

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:56:700

00:05:56:950

00:05:27:450

00:05:19:0

00:05:44:600

00:05:35:800

00:05:30:400

00:05:17:750

00:05:40:550

00:05:38:600

00:05:42:850

00:05:44:950

00:05:27:550

00:05:58:900

00:05:48:800

00:05:30:0

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

1319876 320
1303377 321
0508547 322
1314211 323
1328479 325
0755287 326
1323512 327
1383275 330
1708687 331
0683188 334
0388474 335
1589183 336
1362892 337
0767256 338
1621331 339
0700528 340
0493782 342
1396933 343
0431436 344
1334838 345
1063400 347
1291649 349
Member 1

DHARAM SINGH MEENA HIR  08:30:35:50

ALAL MEENA

KESH RAM MEENA KEDAR  08:30:25:700

PRASAD MEENA

RAMRAJ MEENA HATEELA  08:30-26-800

MEENA

LAKHAN LAL MEENARAM  08:30:27-150

SINGH MEENA

HEMRAJ MEENA PRATAP 08:30:28:350

SINGH

MUNESH KUMAR MEENA 08:30:28:800

ANGAD MEENA

KHEMRAJ MEENA BHARAT  08:30:29:250

LAL MEENA

HANUMAN DAS MEENA 08:30:30:850

PATOLEE RAM MEENA

NAHAR SINGH MEENA 08:30:20:150

BAJRANG LAL MEENA

VINOD KUMAR MEENA 08:30:21:700

PRASADI LAL

RAJU LAL MEENA 08:30:22:550

SHARAWAN RAM MEENA

GORANTA MEENA 08:30:23:150

RAMSWAROOP MEENA

KULDEEP MEENA AMAR 08:30:23:600

CHAND MEENA

VIJAY SINGH MEENA LALLU  8:30:24:200

RAM MEENA

NIHAL SINGH MEENA BABU  8:30:24:800

LAL MEENA

MAHABEER RAMHET MEENA  08:30:25:300

RAMSAHAY MEENA KESHU  08:30:15:100

LAL MEENA

LAHARI PRASAD MEENA RAM (8:30-15:350

KARAN MEENA

RISHIKESH MEENA KAILASH  08:30:15:750

CHAND

HANUMAN SINGH MEENA 08:30:16:50

HAROLA MEENA

CHHAIL BIHARI MEENA 08:30:16:850

MANGI LAL MEENA

LAXMAN PRASAD MEENA 08:30:18:0
Member 2

08:35:59:50

08:36:01:700

08:36:11:650

08:36:01:700

08:36:24:400

08:36:08:800

08:35:24:350

08:36:15:350

08:35:53:300

08:35:59:50

08:36:19:950

08:36:09:550

08:36:03:50

08:36:14:250

08:35:46:850

08:36:20:50

08:36:00:450

08:36:09:250

08:36:15:500

08:35:55:900

08:35:52:600

08:35:55:650

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

00:05:24:0

00:05:36:0

00:05:44:850

00:05:34:550

00:05:56:50

00:05:40:0

00:04:55:100

00:05:44:500

00:05:33:150

00:05:37:350

00:05:57:400

00:05:46:400

00:05:39:450

00:05:50:50

00:05:22:50

00:05:54:750

00:05:45:350

00:05:53:900

00:05:59:750

00:05:39:850

00:05:35:750

00:05:37:650

Member 3

Page No: 2



MOVI RAM MEENA

39 1412766 350 DHARMRAJMEENA JATIRAM 08:30:18:950 08:36:16:400 4  00:05:57:450 Q
MEENA

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No: 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Application

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/8

No Bib
1603549 351
1676463 352
0669210 353
1048465 354
1592019 355
1645451 357
1588575 359
1056490 360
0715731 362
1291584 363
1091154 364
0228955 365
0095976 369
0448964 370
1402205 372
1327634 374

Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
NETRAM MEENA MOJIRAM 08:41:50:950
MEENA
POORAN MAL MEENA KAJOD (8:41:51:850
MAL MEENA
MURLI MANOHAR MEENA 08:41:51:550
CHANDA RAM MEENA
BALBEER SINGH RAI MOHAR  8:41:52:450
SINGH RAI
NAWAL KISHOR MEENA 08:41:52:850
MAHADEV PRASAD MEENA
GIRDHARI LAL MEENA RAM 08:41:54:350
KHILADI MEENA
PURSHOTTAM BODAN SINGH 08:41:55:200
BRAJESH MEENA CHNITTAR  08:41:55:600
MAL MEENA
MANENDER SINGH HARVEER (08:41:44:650
SINGH
DINESH CHAND MEENA 08:41:47:350
RANG LAL MEENA
BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA 08:41:47:800
SHIV DAS MEENA
SANJAY KUMAR MEENA 08:41:48:150
SOOKHI RAM MEENA
SHIV RAJ MEENA 08:41:50:300
RAMKHILARI MEENA
JAG MOHAN MEENA MODU 08:41:50:750
RAM MEENA
DHANESHWAR BEDIA SHIBU  (8:41:42:450
BEDIA
DINESH CHAND MEENA DEV  (8:41:43:250
PAL MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:47:48:500

08:47:24:650

08:47:17:850

08:47:43:650

08:47:39:50

08:47:36:150

08:47:36:300

08:47:36:700

08:47:43:800

08:47:27:650

08:47:29:750

08:47:45:900

08:47:44:800

08:47:35:150

08:46:54:50

08:47:18:750

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:57:550

00:05:32:800

00:05:26:300

00:05:51:200

00:05:46:200

00:05:41:800

00:05:41:100

00:05:41:100

00:05:59:150

00:05:40:300

00:05:41:950

00:05:57:750

00:05:54:500

00:05:44:400

00:05:11:600

00:05:35:500

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1637394 375
0760717 376
1406950 377
1632681 379
0725239 380
1593224 381
0756912 382
1285374 385
1335832 386
1604117 387
1317391 390
1632477 391
1678686 392
0179448 394
1607421 395
1619005 396
1118791 398
0984012 400
Member 1

NAHAR SINGH MEENA KEDAR (8:41:43:850

LAL MEENA

MUKESH MEENA MADDU LAL 08:41:44:250

MEENA

HARI MOHAN MEENA BADRI

LAL MEENA

PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA
RAMRAJ MEENA

MAHAVEER PRASAD MEENA
RAMJI LAL MEENA

PINTU RAM MEENA JAGDISH

MEENA

MAHESH KUMAR MEENA RAM
KHILARE MEENA

DALCHAND MEENA KALYAN
SAHAY MEENA

DHARM SINGH MEENA INDRA

LAL MEENA

PAPPU RAM MEENA RAMHET

MEENA

KAMLESH MEENA PRABHU

LAL MEENA

GHANSHYAM LAL MEENA
HALKE MEENA
GOPAL MEENA CHHOTE LAL

MEENA

SUNARAM SABAR GUHIRAM

SABAR

PAPPU RAM MEENA KHILADI

RAM MEENA

NAMO NARAYAN MEENA
HARI KESH MEENA
AMAR SINGH MEENA RATAN

LAL MEENA

BHOOR SINGH MEENA
GORDHAN MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:41:45:550

08:41:46:350

08:41:46:800

08:41:36:600

08:41:37:550

08:41:39:0

08:41:39:450

08:41:39:800

08:41:41:550

08:41:31:400

08:41:31:750

08:41:32:750

08:41:33:650

08:41:34:50

08:41:34:750

08:41:35:750

Member 2

08:47:28:500

08:47:29:350

08:47:30:750

08:47:39:450

08:47:46:100

08:47:16:300

08:47:25:150

08:47:23:300

08:47:24:200

08:47:16:900

08:46:55:0

08:47:31:300

08:47:31:650

08:47:09:350

08:47:23:600

08:47:09:100

08:47:27:250

08:47:35:700

00:05:44:650

00:05:45:100

00:05:45:200

00:05:53:100

00:05:59:300

00:05:39:700

00:05:47:600

00:05:44:300

00:05:44:750

00:05:37:100

00:05:13:450

00:05:59:900

00:05:59:900

00:05:36:600

00:05:49:950

00:05:35:50

00:05:52:500

00:05:59:950

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/9

Application Bib
No
1606880 401
1311451 403
0181898 404
0750983 405
1282078 407
1609021 409
1075258 411
0098712 412
0100579 413
0675863 414
0172719 416
0471239 417
0082979 418
1311668 419
1404206 421
0496477 422
1281184 423
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
NIRAJ KUMAR MEENA 08:53:41:850
SITARAM MEENA
KULDEEP MEENA LAXMAN 08:53:43:150
MEENA
SHIV RAM MEENA LOHARE 08:53:43:250
LAL MEENA
MEKH RAJ MEENA IMARTI 08:53:43:800
LAL
KASHI RAM MEENA MOHAN  (8:53:44:500
MEENA
PREMRAJ MEENA HAJARI LAL 08:53:44:750
CHHUTTAN RAM MEENA RAM (8:53:37:950
KARAN MEENA
SIYARAM MEENA VISHRAM 08:53:38:550
MEENA
SURESH KUMAR MEENA 08:53:38:900
RAMESHWAR LAL MEENA
VIMAL KUMAR HALUKA RAM  08:53:39:500
SHANKAR LAL MEENA 08:53:40:400
JAYNARAYAN MEENA
RAJ KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH (8:53:40:750
PRASAD MEENA
SHANKAR LAL MEENA 08:53:40:650
SHRAVAN LAL MEENA
HANSRAJ MEENA RAMNIWAS (8:53:41:350
MEENA
LALJI MEENA SULTAN MEENA 08:53:32:750
RAM BABU MEENA JAIRAM  (8:53:33:250
MEENA
KEDAR PRASAD MEENA LALA 08:53:33:750

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:59:25:950

08:59:41:350

08:59:37:650

08:59:42:0

08:59:28:300

08:59:38:150

08:59:34:200

08:59:14:350

08:59:35:950

08:59:30:950

08:59:17:650

08:59:13:550

08:59:31:700

08:58:55:500

08:59:10:400

08:59:12:900

08:59:26:850

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:44:100

00:05:58:200

00:05:54:400

00:05:58:200

00:05:43:800

00:05:53:400

00:05:56:250

00:05:35:800

00:05:57:50

00:05:51:450

00:05:37:250

00:05:32:800

00:05:51:50

00:05:14:150

00:05:37:650

00:05:39:650

00:05:53:100

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1697754 424
0524644 427
0991959 429
0541312 431
0778712 432
0699177 433
0420400 434
1324157 436
0399839 437
0201193 439
0473468 441
0725772 442
0201897 445
1302567 446
1667090 448
1311691 450
Member 1

RAM MEENA

GANPATI LAL MEENA 08:53:34:100
HANUMAN SAHA
RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA 08:53:35:800
VIJAY SINGH
BHUPENDRA KUMAR MEENA  08:53:36:400
SHRI RAM MEENA
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 08:53:26:750
RAMCHARAN LAL MEENA
MUKESH KUMAR MEENA RAM (8:53:27:300
KISHAN MEENA
MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA  08:53:27:700
LADU RAM MEENA
RAKAM SINGH TEJ RAM 08:53:28:500
MEENA
KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MODU (g8:53:29:750
LAL MEENA
JASKARAN MEENA SHRIDAS  (8:53:30:100
MEENA
SANTRAM MEENA 08:53:31:350
NATHYRAM MEENA
RAMU KUMAR MEENA 08:53:20:950
MALKHAN MEENA
VIKRAM MEENA JAGDISH 08:53:21:50
NARAYAN MEENA
SHYAM LAL MEENA KALYAN  08:53:23:650
PRASAD MEENA
HARISH KUMAR THAKUR 08:53:24:50
ROSHAN LAL
NIRBHAY SINGH MEENA TEJ  8:53:24:900
RAM MEENA
DHAN SINGH MEENA 08:53:25:800
RANCHAN RAM MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:59:07:800

08:59:29:750

08:59:34:0

08:58:58:700

08:59:13:800

08:59:01:650

08:59:12:150

08:59:19:450

08:58:57:750

08:59:04:250

08:59:02:150

08:59:09:300

08:59:00:950

08:59:03:650

08:59:09:550

08:59:11:350

00:05:33:700

00:05:53:950

00:05:57:600

00:05:31:950

00:05:46:500

00:05:33:950

00:05:43:650

00:05:49:700

00:05:27:650

00:05:32:900

00:05:41:200

00:05:48:250

00:05:37:300

00:05:39:600

00:05:44:650

00:05:45:550

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/ 10

Application Bib
No
0232483 452
1350871 454
0086690 455
1381399 456
0676895 457
0986634 459
0798328 460
0997435 463
0178591 464
0444329 466
1322917 468
0505177 471
1304498 472
1353278 474
1408751 475
1586399 477
Member 1

Candidate Name

SHIV LAL MEENA REVAD LAL

MEENA

LAHRI RAM MEENA RAMJI

LAL MEENA

SOMRAJ MEENA RATAN LAL

MEENA

HEMANT KUMAR MEENA
RADHE SHYAM MEENA
MAHENDRA KUMAR MADAN

LAL MEENA

CHHOTE LAL MEENA JAGAN

LAL MEENA

MUNESH MEENA BHARAT

LAL MEENA

BATTI LAL MEENA RAMJI LAL

MEENA

SURESH CHAND MEENA DEVI
SINGH MEENA
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA RAM

KHILADI

TEJRAM MEENA NATHU LAL

MEENA

RAM LAKHAN MEENA
RAMSWAROOP MEENA
LOKESH MEENA DALCHAND

MEENA

DAL CHAND MEENA
KARDAYA RAM
HANS RAM MEENA HANUWA

RAM MEENA

OM PRAKASH MEENA BABU

LAL MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

09:06:09:450

09:06:10:500

09:06:11:200

09:06:11:400

09:06:11:900

09:06:12:650

09:06:12:650

09:06:05:50

09:06:05:450

09:06:06:450

09:06:07:350

09:05:58:850

09:05:59:400

09:05:59:950

09:06:01:0

09:06:01:600

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:11:57:350

09:11:23:300

09:11:47:550

09:12:00:550

09:11:32:300

09:11:59:950

09:12:10:300

09:11:48:100

09:11:50:600

09:11:56:350

09:11:55:700

09:11:34:250

09:11:45:200

09:11:48:150

09:11:51:0

09:11:46:600

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:47:900

00:05:12:800

00:05:36:350

00:05:49:150

00:05:20:400

00:05:47:300

00:05:57:650

00:05:43:50

00:05:45:150

00:05:49:900

00:05:48:350

00:05:35:400

00:05:45:800

00:05:48:200

00:05:50:0

00:05:45:0

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

0406137 478
0170567 480
1642545 481
0514956 483
0453444 487
1711134 488
0446335 489
1701941 491
0497683 492
1325739 493
0395713 495
1330720 497
1669056 498
Member 1

RAMESH CHAND MEENA
BADRI PRASAD MEENA
SITA RAM MEENA BRIJ
MOHAN MEENA

YOGESH MEENA HARIOM

MEENA

RAMSWAROOP MEENA
BHAURI LAL MEENA
RAVINDRA SINGH BHAGWAN

LAL MEENA

GANESH NARAYAN MEENA
SITARAM MEENA
RAM RATAN MEENA KANA

RAM

NAVAL KISHOR MEENA RAM
KARAN MEENA

RAM BHAJAN MEENA RAM
KHILADI MEENA

HARKESH MEENA HARISH
CHANDRA MEENA
JEETENDRA MEENA YADRAM

MEENA

HARI NARAYAN MEENA
SHANKAR LAL MEENA
PRAKASH CHAND MEENA
CHHOTE LAL MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:06:02:150

09:06:03:250

09:05:53:100

09:05:54:150

09:05:56:550

09:05:57:0

09:05:57:850

09:05:47:300

09:05:47:600

09:05:48:50

09:05:49:600

09:05:50:550

09:05:50:800

Member 2

09:12:01:500

09:11:54:950

09:11:45:250

09:11:39:150

09:11:49:700

09:11:09:900

09:11:31:900

09:11:33:450

09:11:28:900

09:11:29:200

09:11:23:250

09:11:48:400

09:11:37:900

00:05:59:350

00:05:51:700

00:05:52:150

00:05:45:0

00:05:53:150

00:05:12:900

00:05:34:50

00:05:46:150

00:05:41:300

00:05:41:150

00:05:33:650

00:05:57:850

00:05:47:100

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/11

Application Bib
No
0513506 501
1633574 504
0696877 505
0507596 506
1413184 507
0192867 508
0799907 509
1361961 510
1065600 511
1348164 512
1599008 516
0446027 518
0482040 520
0459884 521
1144292 525
1624964 526
Member 1

Candidate Name

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
VISHRAM MEENA
PUSPENDRA KUMAR GILYA

RAM MEENA

MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA
RAMJI LAL MEENA
RISHIKESH MEENA
SOMALTRAM MEENA
HEMRAJ MEENA HERGOVIND

MEENA

SHIV RAM MEENA GANGA
BISHAN MEENA

VIKRAM SINGH JAREDA
JANAK RAJ MEENA

KALU RAM MEENA MOOL
CHAND MEENA

BHAGWAN SINGH MEENA
SAMPAT RAM MEENA

HARI SINGH MEENA GOVIND

SAHAY

PREM PRAKASH MEENA
RAMKHILARI MEENA
RAMESH CHAND MEENA
GOKUL CHAND MEENA
RAMDEV MEENA RUGHNATH

MEENA

RAMKRIPAL MEENA KHAYALI

RAM MEENA

CHETRAM MEENA KEDAR

LAL MEENA

GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA
MISHRI LAL MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

09:17:26:400

09:17:28:350

09:17:28:450

09:17:28:900

09:17:29:500

09:17:30:450

09:17:30:300

09:17:30:0

09:17:21:850

09:17:22:150

09:17:23:800

09:17:25:250

09:17:26:150

09:17:14:950

09:17:17:250

09:17:17:550

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:23:06:350

09:23:23:50

09:23:11:500

09:22:57:700

09:23:05:450

09:23:09:400

09:23:26:350

09:23:18:900

09:23:17:650

09:23:16:650

09:23:00:0

09:23:04:0

09:22:56:250

09:22:51:250

09:23:01:100

09:22:30:100

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:39:950

00:05:54:700

00:05:43:50

00:05:28:800

00:05:35:950

00:05:38:950

00:05:56:50

00:05:48:900

00:05:55:800

00:05:54:500

00:05:36:200

00:05:38:750

00:05:30:100

00:05:36:300

00:05:43:850

00:05:12:550

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1623016 528
1614288 529
0476491 530
1609135 531
1318293 533
1334675 535
0509079 536
0762169 537
0762672 539
0527683 540
1614474 541
0740424 544
0502984 545
1041143 546
1605120 548
Member 1

PRAHALAD KUMAR MEENA 09:17:20:250
BODAN LAL MEENA
GEETARAM MEENA 09:17:20:700
RAMPHOOL MEENA
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 09:17:21:0
RAMSWAROOP MEENA
PAPPU RAM MEENA 09:17:08:250
CHHETAR MAL
HARNATH MEENA CHHOTE 09:17:09:750
LAL MEENA
HARI RAM MEENA NANAG 09:17:11:300
RAM MEENA
JORAWAR SINGH CHANDAN  (9:17:11:850
LAL MEENA
VIJAY SINGH MEENA RAM 09:17:12:700
SINGH MEENA
VIKRAM SINGH MEENA 09:17:13:950
RADHESHYAM MEENA
RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 09:17:14:550
SOPHIRAM MEENA
GYAN PRAKASH MEENA 09:17:03:0
KISHORI LAL
MANRAJ MEENA BABU LAL 09:17:04:500
MEENA
JAI NARAYAN MEENA HARI 09:17:05:0
NARAYAN
BALRAM MEENA RAMKISHAN (9:17:05:550
MEENA
NEERAM CHAND MEENA 09:17:06:350
BABU LAL MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:22:42:850

09:23:10:650

09:23:05:50

09:22:42:200

09:22:53:900

09:22:54:350

09:23:04:600

09:23:08:50

09:23:12:700

09:23:09:700

09:23:00:150

09:22:30:850

09:23:03:900

09:22:58:850

09:22:43:900

00:05:22:600

00:05:49:950

00:05:44:50

00:05:33:950

00:05:44:150

00:05:43:50

00:05:52:750

00:05:55:350

00:05:58:750

00:05:55:150

00:05:57:150

00:05:26:350

00:05:58:900

00:05:53:300

00:05:37:550

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/ 12

Application Bib
No
0661635 553
0437102 554
0662298 556
0775677 558
1076413 562
1299269 563
0538736 566
1330179 568
0235790 571
0668245 573
0798271 575
1023219 577
0716833 580
0722970 581
0445078 586
1371101 587
Member 1

Candidate Name

MUKESH MEENA DALURAM

MEENA

RAM NARAYAN MEENA
CHAND MEENA
VEERANDRA K MEENA
DHARM PAL MEENA
MAHESH CHAND MEENA
KAILASH CHAND MEENA
AVINASH KUMAR MEENA
RAM SWAROOP MEENA
LAKHAN LAL MEENA BHAIRU

LAL MEENA

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA
RAMJI LAL MEENA
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
MEENA SUWA LAL MEENA
SHIVRAJ MEENA CHIRANJI

LAL MEENA

MEETHA LAL MEENA PUNEE

RAM MEENA

MANOJ KUMAR MEENA
REWATI LAL MEENA

ATAR SINGH MEENA
HARIKESH MEENA

VEER BHADUR MEENA KALLA

RAM MEENA

VIKAS KUMAR MEENA RAM
KESH MEENA

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
RAMSWAROOP

KHEMRAJ MEENA GIRRAJ

MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

09:28:59:150

09:28:59:850

09:29:00:250

09:29:01:900

09:28:53:700

09:28:53:750

09:28:54:900

09:28:55:950

09:28:46:0

09:28:47:100

09:28:50:250

09:28:51:0

09:28:52:800

09:28:40:350

09:28:43:200

09:28:43:700

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:34:35:650

09:34:40:250

09:34:34:650

09:34:42:650

09:34:35:650

09:34:19:550

09:34:53:250

09:34:24:650

09:34:39:350

09:34:36:750

09:34:44:50

09:34:40:750

09:34:39:300

09:33:56:750

09:34:30:450

09:34:16:0

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:36:500

00:05:40:400

00:05:34:400

00:05:40:750

00:05:41:950

00:05:25:800

00:05:58:350

00:05:28:700

00:05:53:350

00:05:49:650

00:05:53:800

00:05:49:750

00:05:46:500

00:05:16:400

00:05:47:250

00:05:32:300

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

1686532 588
0234254 590
0505179 592
1330367 593
0764254 594
0715107 595
Member 1

GIRDHARI LAL MEENA

09:28:44:200
LAHORE MEENA
SHIVRAJ MEENA GIRRAJ 09:28:45:100
PRASAD MEENA
RAJENDAR PRASAD BHARAT (9:28:32:600
LAL
LAKHAN SINGH MEENA 09:28:33:100
MOHAN MEENA
MAHESH CHAND MEENA 09:28:33:550
BATTI LAL MEENA
VISHVENDRA KUMAR MEENA (9:28:34:100
SHRAVAN KUMAR

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:34:31:950

09:34:16:850

09:34:17:500

09:34:06:100

09:34:17:300

09:34:11:550

00:05:47:750

00:05:31:750

00:05:44:900

00:05:33:0

00:05:43:750

00:05:37:450

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/ 13

Application Bib
No
0468397 601
1019909 602
1085208 604
0661435 606
1342233 607
0772508 608
1409027 609
1013656 610
1629330 611
0689755 612
0391880 614
1663419 618
1287107 620
0660915 621
1410483 623
0787609 624
Member 1

Candidate Name

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
BABU LAL MEENA
BABU LAL MEENA SHRIMAN

MEENA

ARVIND KUMAR MEENA RAM

NIVAS

MAHESH MEENA KHEM
CHAND MEENA

KAMLESH MEENA RAM
CHANDRA MEENA
MATADEEN MEENA POORAN

LALMEENA

DHOLA RAM MEENA
MAHADEV PRASAD

BABU LAL MEENA
RAMKHILARI MEENA
GORYA RAMMEENA AMAR

SINGH

MAHIPAL MEENA PRABHU
DAYAL MEENA

RAMHET KUMAR MEENA
KALURAM MEENA

PREM CHAND MEENA
SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA
KAMAL KUMAR MEENA NAND

LAL MEENA

MUKESH KUMAR MEENA
RAMJI LAL MEENA
LOKESH KUMAR MEENA JAI

RAM MEENA

VIPENDRA KUMAR MEENA
PUKHRAJ MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

09:39:58:300

09:39:58:600

09:39:59:250

09:40:00:300

09:40:01:50

09:40:02:50

09:40:02:350

09:40:02:850

09:39:52:350

09:39:52:600

09:39:53:950

09:39:56:200

09:39:57:150

09:39:47:150

09:39:48:300

09:39:48:750

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:45:41:200

09:45:39:900

09:45:32:500

09:45:33:750

09:45:24:650

09:45:24:400

09:45:25:700

09:45:22:350

09:45:16:750

09:45:34:650

09:45:53:600

09:45:07:950

09:45:22:900

09:45:36:150

09:45:29:800

09:45:40:750

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:42:900

00:05:41:300

00:05:33:250

00:05:33:450

00:05:23:600

00:05:22:350

00:05:23:350

00:05:19:500

00:05:24:400

00:05:42:50

00:05:59:650

00:05:11:750

00:05:25:750

00:05:49:0

00:05:41:500

00:05:52:0

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1011792 626
0740024 627
1371511 628
1036393 629
0096428 630
0516432 632
0540780 635
0169975 636
0479105 638
0767569 640
0431677 641
1620583 642
0123478 643
1302532 645
0699756 647
1636442 648
0110051 649
1409750 650
Member 1

BAL RAM MEENA BANWARI 09:39:49:900

LAL

VIKRAM SINGH MEENA RAM  09:39:50:500

SWAROOP MEENA

HARI MOHAN MEENA MOHAR (9:39:50:900

SINGH MEENA

BATTU LAL MEENA GIRRAJ 09:39:51:550

PRASAD MEENA

SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA 09:39:52:250

JAGMOHAN LAL

RAM GOPAL MEENA RAM 09:39:40:900

PRASAD MEENA

RAVINDAR KUMAR SIHRA 09:39:42:850

RATIRAM MEENA

SURENDER ORAON 09:39:43:250

DASHRATH ORAON

RAM SINGH MEENA RAM 09:39:45:700

NARAYAN MEENA

MANOJ LOHRA BHUKHAN 09:39:46:600

LOHRA

RAMKESH MEENA RAM 09:39:34:400

DAYAL MEENA

NATVAR SINGH DHANIRAM 09:39:34:700

SATISH CHAND MEENA OM  (9:39:35:250

PRAKASH MEENA

KANTA PRASAD MEENA 09:39:36:850

KUNRI LAL MEENA

MADAN LAL MEENA RAMJI 09:39:37:500

LAL MEENA

NAMONARAYAN MEENA 09:39:37:800

KISTURA MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA  (9:39:38:350

RAJU LAL MEENA

TRILOK CHAND JHULA RAM  09:39:39:950
Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:45:24:250

09:45:29:850

09:45:16:50

09:45:23:300

09:45:38:0

09:45:18:650

09:45:14:650

09:45:24:250

09:45:32:50

09:45:45:600

09:45:25:450

09:45:08:150

09:45:20:700

09:45:28:0

09:45:24:650

09:45:37:700

09:45:05:300

09:45:23:450

00:05:34:350

00:05:39:350

00:05:25:150

00:05:31:750

00:05:45:750

00:05:37:750

00:05:31:800

00:05:41:0

00:05:46:350

00:05:59:0

00:05:51:50

00:05:33:450

00:05:45:450

00:05:51:150

00:05:47:150

00:05:59:900

00:05:26:950

00:05:43:500

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/ 14

Application Bib
No
0995718 651
1606831 652
0445279 653
0386091 655
1001697 656
0662115 657
1330408 658
0689364 659
0932406 660
1054782 661
1703965 662
0508776 663
1711002 667
1408731 668
1621567 669
0774956 670
Member 1

Candidate Name

AMAR SINGH MEENA RAM
SAHAY MEENA

NAHAR SING MEENA AMAR
CHAND MEENA

JEET SINGH MEENA VINAY
SINGH MEENA

RAMKESH MEENA KALU RAM
MEENA

BABLU RAM MEENA KADYA
RAM MEENA

VINOD KUMAR MEENA
KANHIYA LAL MEEAN
DHARM RAJ MEENA RAM
KARAN MEENA

MANOJ KUMAR MEENA M L
MEENA

AMIT KUMAR MEENA BABU
RAM

AMIT MEENA SURAJ PAL
SINGH

PRADHAN MEENA BHAGWAN
SAHAI

RAM KARAN MEENA JAY
NARAYAN MEENA

UDAI SINGH MEENA MITHYA
LAL MEENA

HUKAM CHAND MEENA SHIV
DAYAL MEENA

GANGA SAHAI MEENA RAM
SAHAI MEENA

Start Time

09:54:12:700

09:54:13:100

09:54:13:800

09:54:14:650

09:54:15:250

09:54:15:650

09:54:15:850

09:54:16:400

09:54:17:150

09:54:07:450

09:54:07:750

09:54:08:350

09:54:10:500

09:54:11:0

09:54:11:700

MUKESH CHAND MEENA RAM (9:54:12:300

CHARAN MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:59:49:600

09:59:52:750

09:59:41:100

09:59:50:500

09:59:58:850

09:59:55:50

09:59:48:250

10:00:14:850

10:00:02:300

10:00:00:200

09:59:48:700

09:59:38:750

09:59:45:700

09:59:34:600

10:00:08:400

09:59:37:650

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:36:900

00:05:39:650

00:05:27:300

00:05:35:850

00:05:43:600

00:05:39:400

00:05:32:400

00:05:58:450

00:05:45:150

00:05:52:750

00:05:40:950

00:05:30:400

00:05:35:200

00:05:23:600

00:05:56:700

00:05:25:350

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

1103761 671
0986850 672
1002987 674
0228413 675
0726740 678
0154862 679
0521343 680
0536163 681
1038834 683
0422478 685
1632073 687
1410754 688
1402753 689
1039814 690
1314193 691
0746715 692
1331139 693
1609018 695
1348307 696
1337762 697
0230438 698
0116801 699
Member 1

BRAJ LAL MEENA PRABHU 09:54:03:200

LAL MEENA

BHAVANI SINGH MEENA RAM  09:54:03:200

KESH MEENA

BIJENDRA SINGH MEENA 09:54:03:950

MANGI LAL MEENA

SHIVDAYAL MEENA 09:54:04:600

BHAGCHAND MEENA

MAHESH CHAND MEENA 09:54:05:950

RAMCHARAN MEENA

SURAJ MAL MEENA RAMJI 09:54:06:300

LAL MEENA

JANAK RAJ MEENA PRITHVEE (9:54:06:850

RAJ MEENA

RAJ KUMAR MEENA KAILASH (9:53:57:750

CHAND MEENA

BABU LAL MEENA BHURA 09:53:58:350

RAM MEENA

RAMESHWAR PRASAD 09:53:59:150

MEENA SANWAT RAM

UMESH CHAND MEENA 09:54:00:500

PRAHLAD NARAYAN

LAKH RAJ MEENA KHUBA 09:54:01:100

RAM MEENA

DHARMRAJ MEENA RAMJI 09:54:01:400

LAL MEENA

BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA 09:54:02:0

KANJEE MEENA

LOKESH MEENA RAM 09:53:52:350

PRASAD MEENA

MALEJ MEENA PRITHVI RAJ 09:53:53:50

MEENA

LALA RAM MEENA KALYAN 09:53:53:550

SAHAY MEENA

GALLU RAM MEENA LAXMI 09:53:54:450

NARAYAN MEENA

LAXMAN SINGH MEENA 09:53:54:900

PRAHALAD NARAYAN MEENA

HUKAM CHAND MEENA KALU (9:53:55:350

RAM MEENA

SHIV RAM MEENA HAJARI 09:53:56:50

LAL MEENA

SITA RAM MEENA RAM PAL  09:53:56:850
Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:59:58:900

09:59:46:750

09:59:43:.0

09:59:36:550

09:59:34:600

09:59:44:450

09:59:39:100

09:59:50:650

09:59:46:400

09:59:29:150

09:59:14:800

09:59:30:0

09:59:30:200

09:59:39:700

09:59:23:400

09:59:49:500

09:59:30:200

09:59:31:900

09:59:47:300

09:59:33:50

09:59:34:750

09:59:33:50

00:05:55:700

00:05:43:550

00:05:39:50

00:05:31:950

00:05:28:650

00:05:38:150

00:05:32:250

00:05:52:900

00:05:48:50

00:05:30:0

00:05:14:300

00:05:28:900

00:05:28:800

00:05:37:700

00:05:31:50

00:05:56:450

00:05:36:650

00:05:37:450

00:05:52:400

00:05:37:700

00:05:38:700

00:05:36:200

Member 3

Page No: 2



MEENA

39 1376942 700 DABLU RAM MEENA 09:53:57:200 09:59:32:600 4 00:05:35:400 Q
BHAGWAN SAHAI

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No: 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/ 15

Application Bib
No
1284809 702
0428638 703
0389600 704
0084699 705
0447531 706
0706364 708
0421992 709
0402775 710
0424993 711
1126757 712
0098259 717
1369724 718
1075504 720
1339112 721
0394555 722
0474684 724
0388128 725
Member 1

Candidate Name

DINESH KUMAR MEENA RAM
PRATAP MEENA
RAJ KUMAR LEELA DHAR

RAM PRAKASH MEENA
CHHITRA MAL MEENA
SATYANARAYAN SUGREEV

LAL

RAMKESH MEENA HANUMAN
SAHAI MEENA
MAHI PAL PRAHLAD MEENA

RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA
NANAG RAM MEENA
RAJENDAR PRASAD KALYAN

SAHAY

RAM LAKHAN MEENA MISHRI

LAL MEENA

AMISH KUMAR MEENA
PUKHRAJ MEENA

SHIV LAL MEENA
RADHAKRISHAN MEENA
KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA
KALU RAM MEENA

AJAY KUMAR MEENA BATTU

RAM MEENA

KALU RAM MEENA GOPAL

LAL MEENA

ROHITASHV KUMAR MEENA
HEERA LAL MEENA
RAMKESH MEENA SHYAM

LAL MEENA

RAM BAHADUR MEENA RAM

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

10:12:49:750

10:12:50:300

10:12:50:900

10:12:51:500

10:12:51:800

10:12:52:900

10:12:53:300

10:12:53:650

10:12:43:0

10:12:43:700

10:12:47:250

10:12:47:650

10:12:48:850

10:12:36:950

10:12:37:250

10:12:38:300

10:12:39:550

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:18:29:400

10:18:47:900

10:18:26:100

10:18:26:150

10:18:12:600

10:18:48:400

10:18:35:450

10:18:50:50

10:18:37:350

10:18:24:750

10:18:38:950

10:18:24:50

10:18:45:450

10:18:12:100

10:18:10:750

10:18:23:600

10:18:27:50

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:39:650

00:05:57:600

00:05:35:200

00:05:34:650

00:05:20:800

00:05:55:500

00:05:42:150

00:05:56:400

00:05:54:350

00:05:41:50

00:05:51:700

00:05:36:400

00:05:56:600

00:05:35:150

00:05:33:500

00:05:45:300

00:05:47:500

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

0208425 728
0158731 729
1621307 732
0667014 736
1315468 737
1340992 738
1372653 740
1315749 741
1603080 742
1650457 743
1282778 744
0726401 746
0761993 748
0686416 749
Member 1

SWAROOP MEENA

SAMAY SINGH MEENA RAM  10:12:41:200
SAHAY MEEN
SURESH CHAND MEENA 10:12:41:800
HARASI MEENA
PREM SINGH MEENA KALYAN 10:12:32:700
PRASAD
MAN SINGH MEENA RMA 10:12:34:200
KESH MEENA
HARI SINGH TEEKAM SINGH  10:12:34:650
LOKESH KUMAR MEENA 10:12:35:250
MANGAL RAM
FATEH SINGH MEENA 10:12:36:150
SARMAN LAL MEENA
HAR LAL MEENA KALU RAM  10:12:26:200
MEENA
GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA 10:12:26:650
NANDKISHOR MEENA
PUSHPENDRA SINGH MEENA 10:12:27:250
RAM PRASAD MEENA
DINESH CHANDRA MEENA 10:12:27:850
PHAILI RAM MEENA
MANISH KUMAR MEENA JAY  10:12:29:200
NARAYAN MEENA
MAHESH CHAND KEWAL RAM 10:12:30:450
VINOD KUMAR MEENA 10:12:31:50
GHANTI RAM MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

10:18:27:650

10:18:23:100

10:18:16:950

10:18:21:800

10:17:45:550

10:18:15:150

10:18:29:800

10:17:55:300

10:17:53:800

10:18:02:700

10:18:23:200

10:18:19:250

10:18:08:250

10:18:13:950

00:05:46:450

00:05:41:300

00:05:44:250

00:05:47:600

00:05:10:900

00:05:39:900

00:05:53:650

00:05:29:100

00:05:27:150

00:05:35:450

00:05:55:350

00:05:50:50

00:05:37:800

00:05:42:900

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Application

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/ 16

No Bib
1624512 751
0723026 752
1717760 753
1304768 754
1282014 756
1298891 757
1327373 759
0385688 761
0109535 762
1341377 764
0396683 765
1283983 766
1303865 768
1332078 769
0126326 771
1280902 772

Member 1

Candidate Name

GULAB CHAND MEENA
BHOLA RAM MEENA

VINOD KUMAR MEENA SHIV
NARAYAN MEENA

PRAKASH CHAND MEENA
GOVIND RAM MEENA

DEEN DAYAL MEENA GOPAL

MEENA

HARI SINGH MEENA RAM
KUNWAR MEENA

KHUSHI RAM MEENA
VISHRAM MEENA

DINESH KUMAR MEENA
KISHOR MEENA

RAM KISHOR MEENA BABU

LAL MEENA

SHYAMBEER MEENA
BHOUNRU LAL MEENA
LEKH RAJ MEENA HEERA LAL

MEENA

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA
RAMESHWAR PRASAD

MEENA

HARI SINGH MEENA RAMJI

LAL MEENA

LAXMAN PRASAD MEENA
RAM KHILARI MEENA
KALU RAM MEENA RAM
SWAROOP MEENA
SURESH CHAND MEENA
BISHAN LAL MEENA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR

Start Time

10:24:04:0

10:24:04:650

10:24:05:50

10:24:05:200

10:24:05:650

10:24:05:950

10:24:06:850

10:23:58:250

10:23:58:900

10:24:00:350

10:24:01:100

10:24:01:550

10:24:02:800

10:24:03:200

10:23:52:450

10:23:53:150

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:29:23:50

10:29:58:100

10:30:00:50

10:29:41:250

10:29:48:250

10:29:29:500

10:29:29:900

10:29:36:200

10:29:24:550

10:29:46:850

10:29:46:100

10:29:57:200

10:29:45:850

10:29:23:950

10:29:30:400

10:29:14:550

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:19:50

00:05:53:450

00:05:55:0

00:05:36:50

00:05:42:600

00:05:23:550

00:05:23:50

00:05:37:950

00:05:25:650

00:05:46:500

00:05:45:0

00:05:55:650

00:05:43:50

00:05:20:750

00:05:37:950

00:05:21:400

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

0441310 774
0738257 775
1606936 776
1586997 778
0458856 779
0107729 780
0100581 781
1290137 782
0438079 783
1614818 784
0432302 785
0149747 787
0512965 788
0670003 789
1294746 791
1028550 793
1283339 794
0753825 796
0425773 797
0783652 798
0681948 799
Member 1

GANESH RAM MEENA

RAMGOPAL MEENA LAKHAN  10:23:53:700

LAL MEENA

VIJAY SINGH MEENA RAMJEE 10:23:54:600

LAL

PRAKASH CHAND MEENA  10:23:55:400

LAXMI NARAYAN

NARENDRA PAL MEENA RAM  10:23:57:50

PRASHAD MEENA

RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA  10:23:57:500

BAIINATH MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA  10:23:58:100

VISAN LAL MEENA

SHER SINGH MEENA PRABHU 10:23:45:350

DAYAL MEENA

INDRAJ MEENA SHRAWAN  10:23:46:100

RAM MEENA

RAVI RAJ MEENA CHIRANJI  10:23-46:900

LAL MEENA

NAND KISHORE MEENA 10:23:47:700

GHASI LAL MEENA

RAMAVATAR MEENA TUNDA  10:23:48:200

RAM MEENA

SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA  10:23:50:350

HARI KISHAN

RAMKESH MEENA GIRRAJ  10:23:51:100

PRASAD MEENA

MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA  10:23:51:550

SHRI LAL MEENA

DILEEP KUMAR MEENA 10:23:37:600

SUSHIL KUMAR MEENA

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA RAM  10:23:38:550

SWAROOP MEENA

KISHAN LAL MEENA PANCHU 10:23:38:950

RAM MEENA

MAHESH KUMAR MEENA 10:23:40:350

SATYANARAYAN MEENA

RAM BHAROSI MEENA 10:23:40:950

KANHAIYA LAL

MUKESH PRASAD MEENA  10:23-41:350

LAXMINARAYAN MEENA

VIJAY KUMAR MEENA 10:23:44:300
Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

10:29:22:450

10:29:20:450

10:29:50:350

10:29:44:150

10:29:53:150

10:29:33:350

10:29:31:250

10:29:23:350

10:29:41:50

10:29:31:.0

10:29:22:550

10:29:29:100

10:29:50:700

10:29:37:300

10:29:28:200

10:29:25:300

10:29:01:350

10:29:34:350

10:29:01:250

10:29:30:700

10:29:17:150

00:05:28:750

00:05:25:850

00:05:54:950

00:05:47:100

00:05:55:650

00:05:35:250

00:05:45:900

00:05:37:250

00:05:54:150

00:05:43:300

00:05:34:350

00:05:38:750

00:05:59:600

00:05:45:750

00:05:50:600

00:05:46:750

00:05:22:400

00:05:54:0

00:05:20:300

00:05:49:350

00:05:32:850

Member 3

Page No: 2



RAMSAHAY MEENA

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012 /17

Application Bib
No
0408881 801
0245068 802
0461254 803
1613638 804
1388946 805
0542625 807
1323963 809
0521644 813
0413809 816
1333266 817
1329672 818
0413185 819
0540442 821
0731354 822
1357866 823
1033547 824
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
RAM LAL MEENA BABU LAL 10:35:15:250
MEENA
SANTU LAL MEENA BABU LAL 10:35:15:850
MEENA
RAJENDRA MEENA LALA RAM 10:35:16:150
MEENA
PRATHVI RAJ MEENA HARI 10:35:16:950
KISHAN MEENA
HARI RAM MEENA BHAROSI  10:35:16:750
MEENA
RANG LAL MEENA NARAYAN  10:35:17:950
MEENA
KAMAL MEENA BABU LAL 10:35:18:300
MEENA
RAM NARESH MEENA HARI 10:35:11:500
RAM MEENA
RAJARAM MEENA PYARELAL 10:35:12:200
MEENA
KAILASH SINGH RANA 10:35:12:850
CHHEDA SINGH RANA
DESHRAJ MEENA SAMPAT 10:35:13:250
LAL MEENA
RISHIKESH MEENA RAMKARN  10:35:14:0
MEENA
RAMAWTAR MEENA URJAN 10:35:03:500
LAL MEENA
MUKESH KUMAR MEENA 10:35:04:500
SEETA RAM MEENA
INDRARAJ MEENA 10:35:05:100
JAINARAYAN
BANWARI LAL MEENA RAM 10:35:05:450
SWAROOP MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:41:06:600

10:41:04:550

10:40:42:400

10:41:01:950

10:40:38:50

10:41:16:250

10:41:13:800

10:41:03:450

10:40:57:750

10:40:58:100

10:40:45:900

10:40:41:0

10:40:50:100

10:40:33:100

10:40:27:100

10:40:23:700

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:51:350

00:05:48:700

00:05:26:250

00:05:45:0

00:05:21:300

00:05:58:300

00:05:55:500

00:05:51:950

00:05:45:550

00:05:45:250

00:05:32:650

00:05:27:0

00:05:46:600

00:05:28:600

00:05:22:0

00:05:18:250

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

0666963 825
0499386 826
1395070 827
0493088 832
0678717 833
1392852 835
0426562 836
1342006 837
1414658 838
0698028 839
0738776 840
1296237 844
0457544 845
1005435 847
1691601 848
Member 1

VASUDEV MEENA MEGH RAM 10:35:05:850
MEENA

RAMESH CHAND MEENA 10:35:06:500
RUPNARAIN MEENA

DEVI SINGH RAM JEET 10:35:07:50
RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 10:34:58:50
NAVAL KISHOR MEENA

MINTESH KUMAR PREM 10:34:58:650
SINGH

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 10:34:59:600

MUNDER SHAH
RAJESH MEENA PRASADI LAL 10:35:00:200

DINESH KUMAR MEENA RAM  10:35:01:50
CHAND MEENA

KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA
KALYAN SAHAI MEENA
MAHESH CHAND MEENA SITA 10:35:01:950
RAM MEENA

MAHENDRA KUMAR PRABHU 10:35:02:850
LAL MEENA

10:35:01:450

DINESH KUMAR MEENA 10:34:50:500
KISHAN LAL

RAMESH CHAND MEENA 10:34:52:50
NARAYAN MEENA

BABU LAL MEENA BADRI 10:34:54:150

NARAYAN
PHOOL CHAND MEENA MOOL 10:34:54:500
CHAND MEENA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

10:40:44:650

10:40:59:0

10:40:31:800

10:40:37:350

10:40:44:300

10:40:52:900

10:40:42:200

10:40:37:150

10:40:32:800

10:40:59:50

10:40:42:250

10:40:33:850

10:40:40:400

10:40:46:350

10:40:38:250

00:05:38:800

00:05:52:500

00:05:24:750

00:05:39:300

00:05:45:650

00:05:53:300

00:05:42:0

00:05:36:100

00:05:31:350

00:05:57:100

00:05:39:400

00:05:43:350

00:05:48:350

00:05:52:200

00:05:43:750

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

1

Application

. AMBALA CANTT /03-11-2012/ 18

No Bib
0390680 854
0533181 856
1000186 857
0496557 858
1648057 859
0455022 860
0209397 861
1391105 862
1058539 864

Member 1

Candidate Name

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
GIRRAJ MEENA
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA HARI

LAL MEENA

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA
PARSA RAM MEENA
RADHESHYAM MEENA
GOPAL MEENA

GIRDHARI LAL MEENA RAMJI

LAL MEENA

RAJENDRA KUMAR
JAINARAYAN MEENA

SUNIL KUMAR MEENA
MEGHRAM MEENA

DEEN DAYAL MEENA MOHAN

LAL MEENA

BADRI NARAYAN MEENA
HARI NARAYAN MEENA

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

10:45:18:300

10:45:19:50

10:45:20:0

10:45:20:600

10:45:21:0

10:45:21:600

10:45:22:0

10:45:22:550

10:45:25:400

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:51:06:900

10:51:16:950

10:51:10:600

10:51:08:600

10:50:35:850

10:50:59:50

10:51:14:350

10:51:15:100

10:51:13:900

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:48:600

00:05:57:900

00:05:50:600

00:05:48:0

00:05:14:850

00:05:37:450

00:05:52:350

00:05:52:550

00:05:48:500

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



